
BIRKENHEAD PARK ROAD RACES

June 5th , 2013

There is a separate listing of the Womens race below

Posn Bib Athlete Club Time

1 127 Martin SWENSSON Penny Lane Striders M 26.37

2 128 James MCNALLY Penny Lane Striders M 27.00

3 82 Ben COSTELLO Liverpool Pem& Sef H MU20 27.24

4 174 Xavier DESSE Wirral AC M40 27.25

5 101 Tom MICHAELSON Knowsley Harriers AC M 27.39

6 109 Robert GRANTHAM Chester Tri M40 27.56

7 89 Matt DAVIES Mossley Hill AC M 28.15

8 198 Phillip LANGAN Ellesmere Port AC M 28.19

9 181 Robert TUDOR Salford H M45 28.21

10 173 Mark HULMSTON Wirral AC M 28.49

11 135 Steven NIJS Knowsley Harriers AC M40 28.50

12 129 John CONNOLLY Penny Lane Striders M40 28.52

13 125 Mark BISSELL Knowsley Harriers AC M 28.57

14 105 Jack ATKINS Knowsley Harriers AC MU20 29.08

15 97 Jonathan MULLEN Liverpool H & AC MU20 29.20

16 139 Luke PARKER Knowsley Harriers AC M 29.26

17 98 Robert KELLY Knowsley Harriers AC M 29.32

18 199 Tony LANDRY Knowsley Harriers AC M50 29.37

19 114 Anthony BARBAT Wallasey AC M50 29.39

20 187 John CROSS Wirral AC M40 29.52

21 132 David EDWARDS Knowsley Harriers AC M50 29.56

22 85 Kelvin DICKINSON Wirral AC M40 30.02

23 178 Lawrence ECCLES Penny Lane Striders M 30.03

24 169 Paul RILEY Penny Lane Striders M40 30.05

25 79 Colin THOMPSON Helsby Running Club M 30.18

26 90 Dominic COOPER Mossley Hill AC M 30.25

27 179 Olivier GIGER Mossley Hill AC M 30.28

28 141 Sarah KEARNEY Wirral AC F35 30.30

29 166 Dave CONNOR Knowsley Harriers AC M40 30.42

30 177 Nick WILSON Wirral AC M40 30.47

31 77 Steven WILKINSON Southport Waterloo AC M 30.49

32 94 Mark HUGHES Wirral AC M 30.50

33 170 Simon FOX Wirral AC M45 30.51

34 145 Colin DOBBS Penny Lane Striders M 30.54

35 100 Robert WILLIAMS Knowsley Harriers AC M 30.56

36 192 Tony MORGAN Knowsley Harriers AC M40 31.02

37 175 Neil TONER Wirral AC M40 31.06

38 149 Simon ROGERS Pensby Runners M50 31.10

39 189 Neil BULLOCK Penny Lane Striders M 31.12

40 171 Desmond MCIVOR Wirral AC M45 31.14

41 126 Graham HALSALL Penny Lane Striders M 31.17

42 191 Steven MAGUIRE Penny Lane Striders M 31.57

43 194 Phil BAILEY Southport Waterloo AC M60 32.05

44 153 Danny FEGAN St Helens Striders M45 32.07



45 148 David MILLINGTON Wrexham AC M40 32.12

46 184 Ceredig CATTANACH-CHELLPenny Lane Striders M 32.18

47 80 David BROCKWAY Wirral AC M 32.34

48 193 Karl BRYERS Wirral AC M40 32.40

49 190 Ian RUSSELL Penny Lane Striders M45 32.54

50 121 Peter FRASER Wirral AC M 33.00

51 117 Fiona DUTTON Penny Lane Striders F 33.01

52 108 Lisa GRANTHAM Chester Tri F35 33.08

53 195 Maurice COLLINS St Helens Sutton M50 33.16

54 140 Paul CLIFF Liverpool Running Club M45 33.27

55 99 Paul CUNNINGHAM Knowsley Harriers AC MU20 33.40

56 91 Tony METCALFE Mossley Hill AC M55 33.46

57 110 P CARPENTER Unattached M50 33.55

58 131 David OWENS Penny Lane Striders M 33.58

59 151 Andrew WARING Birkenhead AC M55 34.01

60 92 Helen DAVIES Mossley Hill AC F 34.04

61 81 Alistair RUTHERFORD Mossley Hill AC MU20 34.05

62 83 Mike STONE Wirral AC M50 34.06

63 88 Caroline HALL Wirral AC F40 34.15

64 84 Albert POST Unattached M50 34.37

65 104 Tony CLARKE Mossley Hill AC M55 34.40

66 116 Steve PEMBERTON Penny Lane Striders M55 34.42

67 158 Andrew CONWAY Mossley Hill AC M45 35.01

68 118 Alex KEVAN Penny Lane Striders M 35.17

69 138 Michelle NMURPHY Liverpool H & AC F45 35.20

70 119 Richard HOUSTON Penny Lane Striders M40 35.35

71 164 David HOOD Penny Lane Striders M 35.53

72 102 Richard HARMSWORTH Mossley Hill AC M 36.03

73 134 Paul DOYLE Unattached M50 36.05

74 106 Sam TIGER Mossley Hill AC F35 36.12

75 157 George REDMOND Unattached M45 36.15

76 183 Tim WARN Penny Lane Striders M60 36.20

77 130 David LYNAN Penny Lane Striders M40 36.22

78 113 David HOUGH West Cheshire AC M60 36.24

79 160 Myka HEARD Penny Lane Striders F45 36.30

80 103 Colin SEFTON Mossley Hill AC M50 36.35

81 186 David SEDDON Liverpool Running Club M45 36.44

82 120 Sharon FARMER Mossley Hill AC F 37.05

83 156 Alan CLAREY Mossley Hill AC M60 37.46

84 111 Michael DEVEREUX Penny Lane Striders M60 37.58

85 188 Adele ASPINALL Liverpool Running Club F 38.29

86 86 Carole MORRISON Birkenhead AC F50 38.44

87 180 David LIMBRICK Unattached M50 38.57

88 165 Ian SNEDDON Birkenhead AC M60 39.02

89 137 Patrick HENLEY Liverpool H & AC M65 39.38

90 172 Lisa MCIVOR Unattached F40 39.47

91 197 Jane ROBINSON Unattached F55 40.00

92 168 Les EBBRELL Wirral AC M50 40.32

93 96 Paul HANNIGAN Knowsley Harriers AC M55 40.47

94 78 Murray FREEMAN Unattached M55 40.52

95 167 Lyn EBBRELL Wirral AC F50 40.54

96 182 Dave MANGAN Penny Lane Striders M55 41.11



97 185 Louise WARN Penny Lane Striders F 41.15

98 196 Eamonn BRADY Penny Lane Striders M45 41.15

99 136 Karen DALBY Liverpool H & AC F50 41.21

100 147 Martin ROGERS Mossley Hill AC M45 41.55

101 142 Emma BUCKLEY Widnes Wasps F 42.37

102 159 Derek HUGHES Knowsley Harriers AC M60 42.45

103 115 Paula SMITH Wirral AC F40 43.07

104 124 Lynn VICKERS Liverpool Running Club F45 43.33

105 143 Cheryl CHANEY Plodders F 43.42

106 122 Jean MIAO Liverpool Running Club M55 43.54

107 93 Shaun PARTINGTON Wrexham AC M40 44.17

108 144 Harry GREENWOOD Picton Running Club M65 44.48

109 87 Mark MORRISON Birkenhead AC M50 44.55

110 123 Jayne MCIVOR Liverpool Running Club F50 45.18

111 133 Sidney MOLYNEUX Picton Running Club M65 45.21

112 95 Paula DAY Widnes Wasps F40 46.51

113 146 Diane ROGERS Mossley Hill AC F45 47.26

114 155 Barbara OBO Unattached F60 48.19

115 152 Lesley-Anne CUCKSEY Unattached F50 50.18

116 112 Eunice NOPONDO Penny Lane Striders F45 52.23

117 107 Ron THORNTON Unattached M65 52.23

Womens Race 

Race posn Athlete Club Time

1 28 141 Sarah KEARNEY Wirral AC F35 30.30

2 51 117 Fiona DUTTON Penny Lane Striders F 33.01

3 52 108 Lisa GRANTHAM Chester Tri F35 33.08

4 60 92 Helen DAVIES Mossley Hill AC F 34.04

5 63 88 Caroline HALL Wirral AC F40 34.15

6 69 138 Michelle NMURPHY Liverpool H & AC F45 35.20

7 74 106 Sam TIGER Mossley Hill AC F35 36.12

8 79 160 Myka HEARD Penny Lane Striders F45 36.30

9 82 120 Sharon FARMER Mossley Hill AC F 37.05

10 85 188 Adele ASPINALL Liverpool Running Club F 38.29

11 86 86 Carole MORRISON Birkenhead AC F50 38.44

12 90 172 Lisa MCIVOR Unattached F40 39.47

13 91 197 Jane ROBINSON Unattached F55 40.00

14 95 167 Lyn EBBRELL Wirral AC F50 40.54

15 97 185 Louise WARN Penny Lane Striders F 41.15

16 99 136 Karen DALBY Liverpool H & AC F50 41.21

17 101 142 Emma BUCKLEY Widnes Wasps F 42.37

18 103 115 Paula SMITH Wirral AC f40 43.07

19 104 124 Lynn VICKERS Liverpool Running Club F45 43.33

20 105 143 Cheryl CHANEY Plodders F 43.42

21 110 123 Jayne MCIVOR Liverpool Running Club F50 45.18

22 112 95 Paula DAY Widnes Wasps F40 46.51

23 113 146 Diane ROGERS Mossley Hill AC F45 47.26

24 114 155 Barbara OBO Unattached F60 48.19

25 115 152 Lesley-Anne CUCKSEY Unattached F50 50.18

26 116 112 Eunice NOPONDO Penny Lane Striders F45 52.23



Year 7 and 8  and Fun Run

1 Sam Cross Wirral AC B Yr7 9.58

2 Ieuan Kearney Wirral AC B Yr8 10.16

3 Conor Anderson Wirral AC B Yr8 10.25

4 Joseph Fountain Blk Hrse Hll; JS B Fun 10.38

5 Aimee Pierce L/pool Har G Yr7 10.46

6 Joe Spence Wirral AC B Fun 11.06

7 Aaron Gerrard Our Ldy of Pty B Fun 11.10

8 Jack Anderson B'head Sch B Fun 12.41

9 Megan Rainford L/pool Har G Yr7 12.48

10 Ethan Bryers B'head Sch B Fun 12.58

11 Gian Nuttall Wirral AC G Fun 13.24

12 Elizabeth Nuttall Wirral AC G Fun 13.35

13 Joseph Ryan St Georges B Fun 14.09

14 Katy Kerrigan Wirral AC G Fun 14.11

15 Aimee Woods Runcorn G Fun 14.13

16 Jenny Ryan Wirral AC G Fun 14.27

17 Rose Bridson Redcourt G Fun 28.22

18 Sean Bridson Redcourt B Fun 28.23

Year 9 and 11

1 Callum Seymour Wirral AC B Yr 9 8.50

2 Dominic Thomas St Anselms B Yr10 8.56

3 Melanie Cattell L/pool Har G Yr10 10.49

4 Lucy Cattell L/pool Har G Yr10 11.26


